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Termite Concession : Mon, October 20, 2025 - Sun, November 23, 2025

Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

Mon, Oct 20, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Matt Perrault (1)  

Tue, Oct 21, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Kylie Thompson (1)  

Wed, Oct 22, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Bryan Dalbec (1)  

Thu, Oct 23, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Joe & Michelle Hawkins (1)  

Fri, Oct 24, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Teresa Angstman (1)  

Sat, Oct 25, 2025 Concession 1 9:00 am - 2:00 pm 1 0

  Ryan Arneson (1)  

Sun, Oct 26, 2025 Concession 1 11:30 am - 4:30 pm 1 0

  Leah Kenville (1)  

Mon, Nov 10, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Samantha gravening (1)  

Tue, Nov 11, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Megan Kroll (1)  

Wed, Nov 12, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Paige Gilbertson (1)  

Thu, Nov 13, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Tom Groslie (1)  

Fri, Nov 14, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Samantha Ecklund (1)  

Sat, Nov 15, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Kailey buhr (1)  

Sat, Nov 15, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Madden Olson (1)  

Sat, Nov 15, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Bailey Frantz (1)  

Sun, Nov 16, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Caroline Johnson (1)  

Sun, Nov 16, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Amber Dalbec (1)  

Sun, Nov 16, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Averie Trentor (1)  

Mon, Nov 17, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Bryce Morris (1)  

Tue, Nov 18, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Carmen Braman (1)  

Wed, Nov 19, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Shawna (1)  

Thu, Nov 20, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Megan Peterson (1)  

Fri, Nov 21, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Brooke Knase (1)  

Fri, Nov 21, 2025 Concession (SHS game) 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Riley Kraskey (1)  

Sat, Nov 22, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Aili Susnik (1)  

Sat, Nov 22, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Christopher Moe (1)  

Sat, Nov 22, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Katie Sorensen (1)  

Sun, Nov 23, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Amber Dalbec (1)  

Sun, Nov 23, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Ashley Scharte (1)  

Sun, Nov 23, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Jennifer Tepoel (1)  

This report created 2025-10-09 19:00 GMT


